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SHOW ME THE MONEY:

THE IMAGE OF FINANCE, 1700 TO THE PRESENT

Saturday 11 July 2015 - Sunday 24 January 2016

Free admission
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Image credits (clockwise from top left): Alexandra Clotfelter, The Beginning is Near; Robin Bhattacharya, Robin Currency; Stephen McLaren,
Moral Hazard; Occupy; Hogarth, South Sea Bubble (courtesy of the Trustees of the British Museum)
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Events

Events for adults & young people

Mon 3 August
Snapshot on Finance
12.30pm - 1.30pm

Fri 21 August
Show Me the Money exhibition tour
1.15pm - 2.00pm

Wed 30 September
The Market Will Save Us. Discuss
6.30pm — 8.00pm

Thurs 12 November
Finance and the Market:
Assessing Boundaries
5.00pm - 7.00pm

Fri 27 November
Show Me the Money exhibition four
1.15p0m - 2.00pm

Sat 16 January

Money, Mapping and Mushrooms
with artist Jane Lawson

1.30pm - 4.30pm

Fri 22 January

Show Me the Money exhibition tour
1.15pm - 2.00pm

More exciting events to be announced

Family Friendly events

Tues 21 July — Mon 31 August
Show Me the Money craft table
10.00am - 5.00pm

Wed 29 July
Personalised Piggy Banks
1.00pm - 3.00pm

Wed 5 August

Recycled Sculptures Worth
Every Penny

1.00pm — 3.00pm

Wed 12 August
Crafty Credit Cards
1.00pm — 3.00pm

Wed 19 August
Design a banknote!
1.00pm - 3.00pm

Wed 26 August
Creative Currency Casino
1.00pm — 3.00pm

Sat 24 October — Mon 2 November
Show Me the Money craft table
10.00am - 5.00pm

Wed 28 October
pARTicipate with artist Pui Lee
1.00pm - 3.00pm

Headless by Goldin+Senneby, specially commissioned for Show Me the Money, is on display at
Manchester Business School East, Booth Street East for the duration of the exhibition

Visit our website for details of more events happening at the museum and full booking details

People’s History Museum, Left Bank, Spinningfields, Manchester M3 3ER <

www.phm.org.uk
Tel/Fax: 0161 838 9190
events@phm.org.uk
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